
Car#: 1

Racer: Jake B Jenna A ..

The One Hiding UnderIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.4969 2236.2311

5 2.4949 2236.4272

4 2.4939 3236.51103

3 2.4918 1236.71124

2 2.4948 3236.43145

6 2.4979 4236.14156

5 2.4928 3236.62197

4 2.4968 3236.24228

3 2.4859 1237.28249

2 2.4919 3236.702610

6 2.5028 2235.672711

1 2.5248 3233.622812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4971

2.4859

2.5248

2.50

1

4

236.21

233.62

237.28

0.0096 0.9041Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Russ C.

Ghosting YouIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.4499 1240.7611

1 2.4508 1240.6722

5 2.4519 1240.5783

4 2.4569 1240.08114

3 2.4589 2239.88135

2 2.4568 1240.09156

4 2.4578 1239.99177

3 2.4598 1239.79198

2 2.4569 1240.08219

6 2.4599 1239.782210

1 2.4568 1240.092311

5 2.4638 1239.402912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4567

2.4499

2.4638

1.08

1

2

240.10

239.40

240.76

0.0041 0.3967Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Kristen M.

Watermelon SliceIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7128 6217.4311

6 2.7638 5213.4222

1 2.7419 5215.1233

5 2.7049 3218.0694

4 2.7058 5217.99125

3 2.6978 6218.64146

5 2.6948 5218.88217

4 2.6768 5220.35248

3 2.7099 5217.66269

2 2.7198 6216.872810

6 2.7548 4214.112911

1 2.7018 5218.313012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7154

2.6768

2.7638

5.00

3

6

217.24

213.42

220.35

0.0257 2.0435Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Russ - Bart C.

Salesy BluesIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.4509 2240.6621

6 2.4599 1239.7832

1 2.4589 1239.8843

5 2.4649 1239.30104

4 2.4588 1239.89135

3 2.4619 2239.59156

2 2.4669 2239.10177

6 2.4678 1239.02188

1 2.4689 2238.91199

5 2.4659 1239.202510

4 2.4649 1239.302811

3 2.4639 1239.393012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4628

2.4509

2.4689

1.33

1

2

239.50

238.91

240.66

0.0051 0.4907Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Landon A.

Skeet SkeetIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5938 4227.4011

2 2.5528 3231.0632

6 2.5088 3235.1143

1 2.5268 2233.4354

5 2.5109 4234.91115

4 2.5358 5232.61146

3 2.4888 4237.00177

2 2.4938 4236.52198

6 2.4868 1237.19209

1 2.5109 3234.912110

5 2.5509 4231.232711

4 2.5208 3233.993012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5234

2.4868

2.5938

3.33

1

5

233.78

227.40

237.19

0.0312 2.8599Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Ryan G.

Doorstop DasherIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5958 4227.2321

2 2.6248 5224.7242

6 2.5989 3226.9653

1 2.6099 5226.0064

5 2.6268 4224.55125

4 2.6099 5226.00156

5 2.6069 5226.26207

4 2.6198 5225.15238

3 2.6079 4226.18259

2 2.6048 5226.442710

6 2.6079 5226.182811

1 2.6048 3226.442912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6099

2.5958

2.6268

4.42

3

5

226.01

224.55

227.23

0.0095 0.8211Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Brady B.

Pink CarIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6388 5223.5311

3 2.6289 4224.3732

2 2.6348 4223.8753

6 2.6678 6221.1064

1 2.6379 3223.6075

5 2.5358 5232.61136

4 2.5208 2233.99167

3 2.5298 4233.16188

2 2.5188 4234.18209

6 2.5438 4231.872110

1 2.5289 5233.242211

5 2.5329 4232.872812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5766

2.5188

2.6678

4.17

2

6

229.03

221.10

234.18

0.0585 5.1566Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Devin H.

The RoadsterIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.4688 3238.9221

3 2.4718 2238.6342

2 2.4728 1238.5363

6 2.4848 1237.3874

1 2.4758 2238.2485

5 2.4849 1237.37146

6 2.4869 1237.18167

1 2.4768 3238.15178

5 2.4869 2237.18239

4 2.4758 1238.242610

3 2.4768 2238.152811

2 2.4749 2238.333012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4781

2.4688

2.4869

1.75

1

3

238.03

237.18

238.92

0.0062 0.5963Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Jeremy D.

Lightning McQueenIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9069 6202.9131

3 2.9029 6203.1952

2 2.9039 5203.1273

6 2.9459 6200.2284

1 2.9319 5201.1895

5 2.9178 6202.15156

5 2.9288 5201.39167

4 2.9009 5203.33198

3 2.8949 6203.75219

2 2.8868 6204.322310

6 2.9418 6200.502411

1 2.9198 6202.012512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9152

2.8868

2.9459

5.67

5

6

202.34

200.22

204.32

0.0189 1.3079Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Brian M.

White MambaIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5569 3230.6911

4 2.5548 4230.8842

3 2.5429 4231.9663

2 2.5769 5228.9084

6 2.5539 2230.9695

1 2.5489 5231.41106

2 2.5548 3230.88167

6 2.5698 6229.53178

1 2.5538 5230.97189

5 2.5509 4231.232410

4 2.5289 3233.242711

3 2.5458 2231.692912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5532

2.5289

2.5769

3.83

2

6

231.03

228.90

233.24

0.0122 1.1006Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Lindsay L.

Marcel the SnailIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8268 6208.6621

4 2.8389 5207.7752

3 2.8059 4210.2273

2 2.8468 4207.1994

6 2.8689 6205.60105

1 2.8438 5207.41116

1 2.8379 4207.84167

5 2.7959 6210.97228

4 2.7769 5212.41259

3 2.7688 6213.032710

2 2.7999 5210.672911

6 2.7889 6211.503012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8166

2.7688

2.8689

5.17

4

6

209.44

205.60

213.03

0.0315 2.3413Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Bart T.

WavyIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4889 2236.9931

4 2.4869 3237.1862

3 2.4859 3237.2883

2 2.4918 2236.71104

6 2.4959 3236.32115

1 2.4938 2236.52126

5 2.5008 5235.86177

4 2.4928 2236.62208

3 2.4959 2236.32229

2 2.4909 2236.802410

6 2.5098 3235.022511

1 2.4889 2236.992612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4935

2.4859

2.5098

2.58

2

5

236.55

235.02

237.28

0.0066 0.6277Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Shannan H.

BasicIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9168 6202.2241

4 2.9409 6200.5772

3 2.9568 6199.4993

2 2.9699 6198.61114

6 3.0598 6192.77125

1 3.0368 6194.23136

3 3.0169 6195.51167

2 3.0308 6194.62188

6 3.1138 6189.43199

1 3.1009 6190.222010

5 3.0659 6192.392611

4 3.0529 6193.212912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0219

2.9168

3.1138

6.00

6

6

195.27

189.43

202.22

0.0632 4.1045Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Travis S.

Knight RiderIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5239 1233.7051

4 2.5088 4235.1182

3 2.5119 4234.82103

2 2.5129 3234.73124

6 2.5259 4233.52135

1 2.5158 4234.46146

4 2.5128 3234.74187

3 2.5148 3234.55208

2 2.5188 4234.18229

6 2.5288 4233.252310

1 2.5109 3234.912411

5 2.5278 4233.343012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5178

2.5088

2.5288

3.42

1

4

234.28

233.25

235.11

0.0071 0.6582Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Russ C.

ProwlerIvanti

4/26/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Ivanti

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4839 2237.4761

4 2.4789 1237.9592

3 2.4829 2237.56113

2 2.4848 3237.38134

6 2.4899 2236.89145

1 2.4939 3236.51156

5 2.4948 2236.43187

4 2.4908 2236.81218

3 2.4879 3237.08239

2 2.4958 2236.332510

6 2.5008 4235.862611

1 2.4938 1236.522712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4899

2.4789

2.5008

2.25

1

4

236.90

235.86

237.95

0.0064 0.6074Std Dev: 


